
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute an amendment to the agreement for services with the Regents of the University of California at
Santa Barbara for evaluation of the Challenge I program in an amount not to exceed $9,500, for a total amount of
$175,602.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 01-00703, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/21/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

